
ENG A v ENG B v SCO v WAL v NI Home Countries Combined Events International

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

MEN'S DECATHLON

4 & 5 September 2010

C/fwd

Bib Athlete Country Age Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1

1 Edward Dunford England A SEN/U23 11.39 776 776 4 6.88 785 1,561 2 14.58 764 2,325 1 1.81 636 2,961 1 50.47 793 3,754 1 3,754

11 David Feeney Scotland SEN/U23 11.37 780 780 3 6.57 713 1,493 6 12.31 625 2,118 5 1.90 714 2,832 4 50.17 807 3,639 4 3,639

2 Dean Showler-Davis England A SEN/U23 11.06 847 847 1 6.79 764 1,611 1 11.54 579 2,190 2 1.87 687 2,877 3 49.85 822 3,699 3 3,699

3 Maxim Hall England B SEN/U23 11.71 709 709 11 6.97 807 1,516 4 11.63 584 2,100 6 1.84 661 2,761 7 52.07 722 3,483 7 3,483

5 Liam Ramsey England A U20 11.35 784 784 2 6.77 760 1,544 3 11.86 598 2,142 3 1.93 740 2,882 2 49.29 848 3,730 2 3,730

44 Robin Smith Guest SEN/U23 11.65 721 721 9 6.52 702 1,423 8 12.06 610 2,033 10 1.87 687 2,720 8 51.99 725 3,445 8 3,445

4 Michael Holden England B SEN/U23 11.68 715 715 10 6.67 736 1,451 7 12.29 624 2,075 7 1.93 740 2,815 5 51.16 762 3,577 5 3,577

7 James Lelliot England B U20 11.45 763 763 6 6.67 736 1,499 5 12.30 625 2,124 4 1.87 687 2,811 6 51.86 731 3,542 6 3,542

8 Deo Milandu England B U20 11.62 728 728 8 6.22 635 1,363 10 12.53 639 2,002 12 1.78 610 2,612 11 51.48 748 3,360 10 3,360

46 Jonathan Ketley Guest U17 11.83 685 685 14 6.21 632 1,317 16 9.18 437 1,754 18 1.81 636 2,390 15 50.76 780 3,170 13 3,170

13 Michael Downie Scotland U20 11.85 681 681 15 6.42 679 1,360 12 12.69 648 2,008 11 1.78 610 2,618 10 DNF 2,618 20 2,618

12 David Agnew Scotland SEN/U23 12.03 645 645 18 6.56 711 1,356 13 10.52 517 1,873 14 1.87 687 2,560 13 53.07 679 3,239 12 3,239

14 Andrew Murphy Scotland U17 12.30 593 593 22 5.97 580 1,173 19 13.29 685 1,858 15 1.63 488 2,346 17 55.97 560 2,906 15 2,906

18 Tom Reynolds N Ireland SEN/U23 11.71 709 709 11 6.26 644 1,353 14 12.45 634 1,987 13 1.81 636 2,623 9 51.09 765 3,388 9 3,388

10 James Taylor England B U17 12.39 576 576 24 5.76 535 1,111 21 10.96 543 1,654 22 1.60 464 2,118 20 54.88 604 2,722 18 2,722

9 Alexander Wort England A U17 12.23 606 606 20 6.00 587 1,193 18 10.61 522 1,715 19 1.63 488 2,203 18 53.04 680 2,883 16 2,883

15 Ian Coghill Scotland U17 12.30 593 593 22 5.97 580 1,173 19 10.62 523 1,696 20 1.87 687 2,383 16 55.22 590 2,973 14 2,973

6 James Davis England A U20 11.76 699 699 13 6.17 624 1,323 15 10.79 533 1,856 16 1.90 714 2,570 12 52.48 704 3,274 11 3,274

47 Scott Kendall Guest U17 12.28 597 597 21 5.56 494 1,091 22 11.33 566 1,657 21 1.63 488 2,145 19 54.43 622 2,767 17 2,767

16 Ben Gregory Wales SEN/U23 11.58 736 736 7 736 24 12.10 612 1,348 24 1.87 687 2,035 23 2,035 21 2,035

40 Adrian Hemery Guest SEN/U23 11.92 667 667 17 6.64 729 1,396 9 12.71 650 2,046 9 NHC 2,046 22 53.17 674 2,720 19 2,720

19 Peter Glass N Ireland SEN/U23 12.06 639 639 19 6.01 589 1,228 17 11.99 606 1,834 17 1.84 661 2,495 14 DNS * *

43 Ben Hazel Guest SEN/U23 11.88 675 675 16 6.45 686 1,361 11 13.66 708 2,069 8 2,069 21 DNS * *

45 Kevin Sempers Guest SEN/U23 11.39 776 776 4 776 23 12.36 628 1,404 23 1,404 24 DNS * *

100m Long Jump Shot High Jump 400mMEN'S DECATHLON
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ENG A v ENG B v SCO v WAL v NI Home Countries Combined Events International

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

MEN'S DECATHLON

4 & 5 September 2010

B/fwd

Bib Athlete Club Terr Day 1 Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

1 Edward Dunford England A SEN/U23 3754 15.00 850 4,604 1 41.37 692 5,296 1 4.18 668 5,964 1 54.16 650 6,614 1 04:55.12 588 7,202 1

11 David Feeney Scotland SEN/U23 3639 15.32 811 4,450 4 39.38 652 5,102 2 4.08 640 5,742 3 47.61 553 6,295 3 04:46.32 641 6,936 2

2 Dean Showler-Davis England A SEN/U23 3699 15.59 780 4,479 3 35.14 566 5,045 4 3.78 557 5,602 5 48.80 571 6,173 4 04:45.81 644 6,817 3

3 Maxim Hall England B SEN/U23 3483 16.59 668 4,151 7 34.05 545 4,696 9 4.28 696 5,392 6 58.40 714 6,106 5 04:52.46 604 6,710 4

5 Liam Ramsey England A U20 3730 15.02 847 4,577 2 32.69 518 5,095 3 3.68 530 5,625 4 38.25 417 6,042 6 04:50.17 618 6,660 5

44 Robin Smith Guest SEN/U23 3445 16.04 728 4,173 6 34.49 553 4,726 7 4.08 640 5,366 7 49.05 575 5,941 7 05:05.14 530 6,471 6

4 Michael Holden England B SEN/U23 3577 15.13 834 4,411 5 34.86 561 4,972 5 4.78 843 5,815 2 49.25 578 6,393 2 DNF 6,393 7

7 James Lelliot England B U20 3542 17.45 578 4,120 9 38.55 635 4,755 6 3.18 401 5,156 9 52.07 619 5,775 8 05:25.69 421 6,196 8

8 Deo Milandu England B U20 3360 16.05 727 4,087 10 34.24 548 4,635 10 3.88 584 5,219 8 44.81 512 5,731 9 05:32.47 387 6,118 9

46 Jonathan Ketley Guest U17 3170 14.91 701 3,871 12 29.30 451 4,322 12 2.48 237 4,559 14 38.28 417 4,976 12 04:33.96 719 5,695 10

13 Michael Downie Scotland U20 2618 15.96 737 3,355 17 34.62 556 3,911 17 3.48 477 4,388 15 47.74 555 4,943 14 04:40.56 677 5,620 11

12 David Agnew Scotland SEN/U23 3239 17.36 587 3,826 13 30.95 483 4,309 13 2.68 282 4,591 13 35.07 371 4,962 13 04:45.83 644 5,606 12

14 Andrew Murphy Scotland U17 2906 14.92 700 3,606 15 34.98 563 4,169 14 3.28 426 4,595 12 36.89 397 4,992 11 05:07.11 519 5,511 13

18 Tom Reynolds N Ireland SEN/U23 3388 15.76 760 4,148 8 35.00 564 4,712 8 4,712 10 46.78 541 5,253 10 DNF 5,253 14

10 James Taylor England B U17 2722 16.52 539 3,261 18 40.08 666 3,927 16 3.18 401 4,328 16 35.06 371 4,699 15 05:10.31 502 5,201 15

9 Alexander Wort England A U17 2883 14.41 755 3,638 14 31.14 487 4,125 15 NHC 4,125 17 39.88 440 4,565 17 04:51.54 609 5,174 16

15 Ian Coghill Scotland U17 2973 16.34 556 3,529 16 22.00 310 3,839 18 2.28 195 4,034 18 33.03 342 4,376 18 05:09.24 508 4,884 17

6 James Davis England A U20 3274 15.73 763 4,037 11 35.75 579 4,616 11 4,616 11 4,616 16 4,616 18

47 Scott Kendall Guest U17 2767 20.35 234 3,001 19 23.43 337 3,338 19 2.78 305 3,643 19 46.29 534 4,177 19 4,177 19

16 Ben Gregory Wales SEN/U23 2035 DNF 2,035 20 35.66 577 2,612 20 2,612 20 2,612 20 DNF 2,612 20

1500m110m Hurdles Discus Pole Vault Javelin
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Home Countries CE International ENG A v ENG B v SCO v WAL v NI

Saturday & Sunday 4 & 5 September 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

Men's Decathlon 

Day 1

U23 Men's 100m - Race 3 Wind = -2.7 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 16 Ben GREGORY Wales SEN/U23 11.58 736

2 44 Robin SMITH Guest SEN/U23 11.65 721

3 4 Michael HOLDEN England B SEN/U23 11.68 715

4 3 Maxim HALL England B SEN/U23 11.71 709

5 43 Ben HAZEL Guest SEN/U23 11.88 675

6 40 Adrian HEMERY Guest SEN/U23 11.92 667

7 12 David AGNEW Scotland SEN/U23 12.03 645

8

U23 Men's 100m - Race 4 Wind = -1.1 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 2 Dean SHOWLER-DAVIS England A SEN/U23 11.06 847

2 11 David FEENEY Scotland SEN/U23 11.37 780

3 45 Kevin SEMPERS Guest SEN/U23 11.39 776

4 1 Edward DUNFORD England A SEN/U23 11.39 776

5 18 Tom REYNOLDS N Ireland SEN/U23 11.71 709

6 19 Peter GLASS N Ireland SEN/U23 12.06 639

7

8

Men's 100m - Race 2 Wind = -0.9

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 5 Liam Ramsey England A U20 11.35 784

2 7 James Lelliot England B U20 11.45 763

3 8 Deo Milandu England B U20 11.62 728

4 6 James Davis England A U20 11.76 699

5 13 Michael Downie Scotland U20 11.85 681

6

7

8

Men's 100m - Race 1 Wind = 0.9 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 46 Jonathan Ketley Guest U17 11.83 685

2 9 Alexander Wort England A U17 12.23 606

6 10 James Taylor England B U17 12.39 576

7

8

06/09/2010 11:44
Home_Countries_CE_Intl_2010_Stoke (1)/Men's Results Day 1/Page  3 of 17

Sprints Software (07973 827735)



Home Countries CE International ENG A v ENG B v SCO v WAL v NI

Saturday & Sunday 4 & 5 September 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

Men's Decathlon 

Day 1

U17 Men's 400m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 46 Jonathan Ketley Guest U17 50.76 780

2 9 Alexander Wort England A U17 53.04 680

3 47 Scott Kendall Guest U17 54.43 622

4 10 James Taylor England B U17 54.88 604

5 15 Ian Coghill Scotland U17 55.22 590

6 14 Andrew Murphy Scotland U17 55.97 560

7

8

U20 Men's 400m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 5 Liam Ramsey England A U20 49.29 848

2 8 Deo Milandu England B U20 51.48 748

3 7 James Lelliot England B U20 51.86 731

4 6 James Davis England A U20 52.48 704

5 13 Michael Downie Scotland U20 DNF

6

7

8

SEN/U23 Men's 400m - Race 3

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 44 Robin Smith Guest SEN/U23 51.99 725

2 3 Maxim Hall England B SEN/U23 52.07 722

3 12 David Agnew Scotland SEN/U23 53.07 679

4 40 Adrian Hemery Guest SEN/U23 53.17 674

5 19 Peter Glass N Ireland SEN/U23 DNS

6

7

8

SEN/U23 Men's 400m - Race 4

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 2 Dean Showler-Davis England A SEN/U23 49.85 822

2 11 David Feeney Scotland SEN/U23 50.17 807

3 1 Edward Dunford England A SEN/U23 50.47 793

4 18 Tom Reynolds N Ireland SEN/U23 51.09 765

5 4 Michael Holden England B SEN/U23 51.16 762

6 45 Kevin Sempers Guest SEN/U23 DNS

7 43 Ben Hazel Guest SEN/U23 DNS

8
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Home Countires CE International
ENG A v ENG B v SCO v WAL v NI

4 & 5 September 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

Men's Decathlon
Day 2

U17 Men's 100m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = -1.3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 9 Alexander WORT England A U17 14.41 755

2 46 Jonathan KETLEY Guest U17 14.91 701

3 14 Andrew MURPHY Scotland U17 14.92 700

4 15 Ian COGHILL Scotland U17 16.34 556

5 10 James TAYLOR England B U17 16.52 539

6 47 Scott KENDALL Guest U17 20.35 234

7

8

U20 Men's 110m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = -2.3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 5 Liam RAMSEY England A U20 15.02 847

2 6 James DAVIS England A U20 15.73 763

3 13 Michael DOWNIE Scotland U20 15.96 737

4 8 Deo MILANDU England B U20 16.05 727

5 7 James LELLIOT England B U20 17.45 578

6

7

8

SEN/U23 Men's 110m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = -2.7

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

16 11 David Feeney Scotland SEN/U23 15.32 811

2 18 Tom Reynolds N Ireland SEN/U23 15.76 760

3 44 Robin Smith Guest SEN/U23 16.04 728

4 12 David Agnew Scotland SEN/U23 17.36 587

5 19 Peter Glass N Ireland SEN/U23 DNS

6 40 Adrian Hemery Guest SEN/U23 DNS

7

8

SEN/U23 Men's 110m Hurdles - Race 4 Wind = -1.3

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 1 Edward Dunford England A SEN/U23 15.00 850

2 4 Michael Holden England B SEN/U23 15.13 834

6 16 Ben Gregory Wales SEN/U23 DNF

7 45 Kevin Sempers Guest SEN/U23 DNS

8



Home Countires CE International
ENG A v ENG B v SCO v WAL v NI

4 & 5 September 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

Men's Decathlon
Day 2

Men's 1500m - Race 1

Order Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 46 Jonathan Ketley Guest U17 04:33.96 719

2 13 Michael Downie Scotland U20 04:40.56 677

3 2 Dean Showler-Davis England A SEN/U23 04:45.81 644

4 12 David Agnew Scotland SEN/U23 04:45.83 644

5 11 David Feeney Scotland SEN/U23 04:46.32 641

6 5 Liam Ramsey England A U20 04:50.17 618

7 9 Alexander Wort England A U17 04:51.54 609

8 3 Maxim Hall England B SEN/U23 04:52.46 604

9 1 Edward Dunford England A SEN/U23 04:55.12 588

10 44 Robin Smith Guest SEN/U23 05:05.14 530

11 14 Andrew Murphy Scotland U17 05:07.11 519

12 15 Ian Coghill Scotland U17 05:09.24 508

13 10 James Taylor England B U17 05:10.31 502

14 7 James Lelliot England B U20 05:25.69 421

15 8 Deo Milandu England B U20 05:32.47 387

16

Men's 1500m - Race 2

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 16 Ben Gregory Wales SEN/U23 DNF

2 4 Michael Holden England B SEN/U23 DNF

3 18 Tom Reynolds N Ireland SEN/U23 DNF



Order No NAME CLUB

1 12 David AGNEW Scotland SEN/U23 6.13 +2.6 6.45 +1.8 6.56 +2.0 9 9

2 1 Edward DUNFORD England A SEN/U23 6.53 +1.8 4.73 -0.2 6.88 +3.0 2 2

3 11 David FEENEY Scotland SEN/U23 NJ -0.4 NJ -0.4 6.57 +1.7 8 8

4 19 Peter GLASS N Ireland SEN/U23 5.87 +1.3 NJ +2.0 6.01 +1.7 17 17

5 43 Ben HAZEL Guest SEN/U23 6.45 +2.6 NJ +1.6 NJ +2.2 11 11

6 40 Adrian HEMERY Guest SEN/U23 6.64 +0.9 6.51 -0.6 6.60 -1.2 7 7

7 4 Michael HOLDEN England B SEN/U23 6.67 +1.2 3.35 -0.5 6.56 +0.6 5 5

8 18 Tom REYNOLDS N Ireland SEN/U23 6.26 +0.5 6.12 +0.2 6.22 +3.1 13 13

9 45 Kevin SEMPERS Guest SEN/U23 NJ +1.0 NJ +2.0 NJ +1.2

10 2 Dean SHOWLER-DAVIS England A SEN/U23 6.78 +0.6 6.79 -0.2 NJ +1.6 3 3

11 44 Robin SMITH Guest SEN/U23 6.21 +2.2 6.21 +1.3 6.52 +0.5 10 10

12 3 Maxim HALL England B SEN/U23 6.57 -0.1 NJ +1.9 6.97 -0.9 1 1

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Order No NAME CLUB

1 5 Liam Ramsey England A U20 6.77 +1.4 6.56 +0.7 6.44 +1.6 4 4

2 6 James Davis England A U20 6.15 +0.4 NJ +1.3 6.17 +1.2 16 16

6 15 Ian Coghill Scotland U17 5.90 +2.0 5.80 +0.1 5.97 +1.2 19 19

7 47 Scott Kendall Guest U17 5.52 -0.8 5.56 +1.7 5.52 +1.8 22 22

8 46 Jonathan Ketley Guest U17 5.82 +2.5 6.16 +3.7 6.21 +0.9 15 15

9 14 Andrew Murphy Scotland U17 5.63 +0.4 5.78 +0.3 5.97 -0.2 19 19

10 10 James Taylor England B U17 5.72 +0.6 5.49 -0.5 5.76 +0.3 21 21

11 9 Alexander Wort England A U17 NJ +0.9 5.76 +0.3 6.00 +1.8 18 18

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 

EVENT

Northwood Stadium, StokeVENUE DATE 

Men's Long Jump TIME

Home Countries CE Intl
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
Northwood Stadium, Stoke
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MEETING 
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 3 Maxim HALL England B SEN/U23 16 16

2 2 Dean SHOWLER-DAVISEngland A SEN/U23 17 17

3 43 Ben HAZEL Guest SEN/U23 2 2

4 19 Peter GLASS N Ireland SEN/U23 14 14

5 11 David FEENEY Scotland SEN/U23 9 9

6 12 David AGNEW Scotland SEN/U23 23 23

7 16 Ben GREGORY Wales SEN/U23 12 12

8 40 Adrian HEMERY Guest SEN/U23 4 4

9 18 Tom REYNOLDS N Ireland SEN/U23 7 7

10 45 Kevin SEMPERS Guest SEN/U23 8 8

11 4 Michael HOLDEN England B SEN/U23 11 11

12 1 Edward DUNFORD England A SEN/U23 1 1

13 44 Robin SMITH Guest SEN/U23 13 13

14
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16

17
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24
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Northwood Stadium, Stoke
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 14 Andrew Murphy Scotland U17 3 3

2 6 James Davis England A U20 20 20

6 13 Michael Downie Scotland U20 5 5

7 10 James Taylor England B U17 19 19

8 8 Deo Milandu England B U20 6 6

9 46 Jonathan Ketley Guest U17 24 24

10 15 Ian Coghill Scotland U17 21 21

11 7 James Lelliot England B U20 10 10
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EVENT Shot Put Men Pool B TIME

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING Home Countries CE Intl VENUE DATE Saturday 04/09/2010
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 12 David AGNEW Scotland SEN/U23 5

2 44 Robin SMITH Guest SEN/U23 5

3 19 Peter GLASS N Ireland SEN/U23 11

4 3 Maxim HALL England B SEN/U23 11

5 45 Kevin SEMPERS Guest SEN/U23

6 11 David FEENEY Scotland SEN/U23 3

7 2 Dean SHOWLER-DAVISEngland A SEN/U23 5

8 1 Edward DUNFORD England A SEN/U23 13

9 40 Adrian HEMERY Guest SEN/U23

10 16 Ben GREGORY Wales SEN/U23 5

11 18 Tom REYNOLDS N Ireland SEN/U23 13

12 43 Ben HAZEL Guest SEN/U23

13 4 Michael HOLDEN England B SEN/U23 1

14
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UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 6 James DAVIS England A U20 3

2 9 Alexander WORT England A U17 18

6 47 Scott KENDALL Guest U17 18

7 7 James LELLIOT England B U20 5

8 10 James TAYLOR England B U17 21

9 5 Liam RAMSEY England A U20 1

10 14 Andrew MURPHY Scotland U17 18

11 17 Curtis MATTHEWS Wales U20

12 15 Ian COGHILL Scotland U17 5

13

14 6 James DAVIS England A U20

15 46 Jonathan KETLEY Guest U17

16 7 James LELLIOT England B U20

17 5 Liam RAMSEY England A U20

18 15 Ian COGHILL Scotland U17

19
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26

O O
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 44 Robin Smith Guest SEN/U23 14 14

2 12 David Agnew Scotland SEN/U23 19 19

3 2 Dean Showler-Davis England A SEN/U23 9 9

4 1 Edward Dunford England A SEN/U23 2 2

5 45 Kevin Sempers Guest SEN/U23 6 6

6 11 David Feeney Scotland SEN/U23 4 4

7 18 Tom Reynolds N Ireland SEN/U23 10 10

8 19 Peter Glass N Ireland SEN/U23

9 4 Michael Holden England B SEN/U23 12 12

10 16 Ben Gregory Wales SEN/U23 8 8

11 40 Adrian Hemery Guest SEN/U23

12 3 Maxim Hall England B SEN/U23 16 16

13 43 Ben Hazel Guest SEN/U23 1 1

14
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 9 Alexander Wort England A U17 18 18

2 6 James Davis England A U20 7 7

6 7 James Lelliot England B U20 5 5

7 46 Jonathan Ketley Guest U17 20 20

8 8 Deo Milandu England B U20 15 15

9 47 Scott Kendall Guest U17 21 21

10 5 Liam Ramsey England A U20 17 17

11 15 Ian Coghill Scotland U17 22 22
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 44 Robin SMITH Guest SEN/U23 5 5

2 2 Dean SHOWLER-DAVISEngland A SEN/U23 6 6

3 45 Kevin SEMPERS Guest SEN/U23

4 18 Tom REYNOLDS N Ireland SEN/U23 9 9

5 4 Michael HOLDEN England B SEN/U23 4 4

6 40 Adrian HEMERY Guest SEN/U23

7 43 Ben HAZEL Guest SEN/U23

8 3 Maxim Hall England B SEN/U23 1 1

9 16 Ben Gregory Wales SEN/U23

10 19 Peter Glass N Ireland SEN/U23

11 11 David Feeney Scotland SEN/U23 8 8

12 1 Edward Dunford England A SEN/U23 2 2

13 12 David Agnew Scotland SEN/U23 16 16
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 9 Alexander Wort England A U17 12 12

2 10 James Taylor England B U17 17 17

6 15 Ian Coghill Scotland U17 18 18

7 5 Liam Ramsey England A U20 14 14

8 8 Deo Milandu England B U20 11 11

9 7 James Lelliot England B U20 3 3

10 13 Michael Downie Scotland U20 7 7

11 6 James Davis England A U20

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

39.88

35.06 35.06

33.03 33.03

38.25

Best of All

44.81

52.07 52.07

R
e
fe

re
e

's
 S

ig
n

a
tu

re

Metres MetresP
o
s
it
io

n
 a

ft
e
r

3
 T

ri
a
ls 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial1st Trial

Metres Metres Metres Metres

2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

Metres

39.8839.88

NT

EVENT Men's Javelin U20/U17 TIME

UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING Home Countries CE Intl VENUE DATE 

47.74

34.59

35.06

37.85

31.47

F
in

a
l

P
o
s
it
io

n
n

Signatures

Metres

J
u
d
g
e
s
' 
S

ig
n
a
tu

re
s

33.03

50.13

45.03

48.90

47.74

31.35

36.13

44.81

32.62

52.07

44.53

38.2536.64

43.45 44.81

38.25

47.74

06/09/2010 11:44
Results by Sprints Software 07973 827735

Home_Countries_CE_Intl_2010_Stoke (1)/Javelin/Page 15 of 17



Order No NAME CLUB

1 3 Maxim HALL England B SEN/U23 3

2 1 Edward DUNFORD England A SEN/U23 5

3 11 David FEENEY Scotland SEN/U23 6

4 19 Peter GLASS N Ireland SEN/U23

5 43 Ben HAZEL Guest SEN/U23 3

6 40 Adrian HEMERY Guest SEN/U23

7 4 Michael HOLDEN England B SEN/U23 1

8 18 Tom REYNOLDS N Ireland SEN/U23

9 45 Kevin SEMPERS Guest SEN/U23 2

10 2 Dean SHOWLER-DAVISEngland A SEN/U23 9

11 6 James DAVIS England A U20

12 8 Deo MILANDU England B U20 8

13

14 4 Michael HOLDEN England B SEN/U23
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 12 David AGNEW Scotland SEN/U23 16

2 44 Robin SMITH Guest SEN/U23 6

6 5 Liam RAMSEY England A U20 10

7 15 Ian COGHILL Scotland U17 18

8 47 Scott KENDALL Guest U17 15

9 46 Jonathan KETLEY Guest U17 17

10 14 Andrew MURPHY Scotland U17 12

11 10 James TAYLOR England B U17 13

12 9 Alexander WORT England A U17

13

14

15 44 Robin SMITH Guest SEN/U23

16 13 Michael DOWNIE Scotland U20

17 7 James LELLIOT England B U20

18 5 Liam RAMSEY England A U20

19 14 Andrew MURPHY Scotland U17

20 10 James TAYLOR England B U17
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ENG A v ENG B v WAL v SCO v NI Home Countries Combined Events International

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

WOMEN'S HEPATHLON

4 & 5 September 2010

AGE C/fwd

Bib Athlete Country Perf Points Cum. RankPerfPerf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank Day 1

21 Louise Wood England SEN/U23 13.76 1,013 1,013 1 1.54 666 1,679 1 11.17 606 2,285 3 24.80 905 3,190 1 3,190

31 Jackie Tindal Scotland SEN/U23 14.90 855 855 4 1.66 806 1,661 3 12.27 679 2,340 2 25.98 799 3,139 2 3,139

22 Jessica Taylor England SEN/U23 14.95 848 848 5 1.60 736 1,584 6 11.20 608 2,192 6 25.56 836 3,028 4 3,028

23 Serita Shone England SEN/U23 15.17 819 819 9 1.69 842 1,661 3 12.36 685 2,346 1 26.19 781 3,127 3 3,127

32 Laura McGawn Scotland SEN/U23 15.04 836 836 7 1.51 632 1,468 12 11.01 596 2,064 9 25.92 804 2,868 7 2,868

52 Emily Parker Guest SEN/U23 15.21 814 814 10 1.60 736 1,550 9 9.62 505 2,055 11 25.80 815 2,870 6 2,870

29 Tanisha Clayton England A U17 12.03 795 795 13 1.69 842 1,637 5 11.23 610 2,247 4 26.77 731 2,978 5 2,978

25 Jasmin Dotzek England U20 15.29 804 804 11 1.57 701 1,505 11 11.20 608 2,113 8 26.49 755 2,868 7 2,868

28 Amy Marchant England U20 15.65 758 758 14 1.66 806 1,564 8 10.54 565 2,129 7 27.73 652 2,781 10 2,781

26 Emma Buckett England A U20 15.35 796 796 12 1.63 771 1,567 7 9.41 491 2,058 10 27.25 691 2,749 11 2,749

27 Hannah Lupton England U20 15.79 740 740 15 1.63 771 1,511 10 8.98 463 1,974 12 26.78 730 2,704 13 2,704

56 Danielle McGifford Guest U17 11.78 829 829 8 1.51 632 1,461 13 8.02 401 1,862 15 26.80 729 2,591 14 2,591

24 Carla Drew England B SEN/U23 14.57 899 899 3 1.63 771 1,670 2 10.10 536 2,206 5 27.86 642 2,848 9 2,848

30 Jade Perry England A U17 12.94 682 682 17 1.51 632 1,314 16 10.23 545 1,859 16 29.11 546 2,405 17 2,405

38 Lora Roberts Wales U17 13.44 626 626 18 1.39 502 1,128 17 8.80 451 1,579 19 28.42 598 2,177 18 2,177

51 Phyllis Agbo Guest SEN/U23 14.27 941 941 2 941 19 13.42 755 1,696 17 25.64 829 2,525 16 2,525

34 Emma Lowry Scotland U20 18.79 410 410 19 1.54 666 1,076 18 9.99 529 1,605 18 28.98 556 2,161 19 2,161

36 Megan Rogers Wales U20 15.01 840 840 6 1.48 599 1,439 14 8.66 442 1,881 13 25.70 824 2,705 12 2,705

33 Helen Morton Scotland SEN/U23 DQ 1.60 736 736 20 9.35 487 1,223 20 27.10 704 1,927 20 1,927

57 Hanna Dunderdale Guest U17 12.61 721 721 16 1.48 599 1,320 15 10.28 548 1,868 14 27.03 709 2,577 15 2,577

100m Hurdles High Jump Shot 200mWOMEN'S HEPTATHLON
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ENG A v ENG B v WAL v SCO v NI Home Countries Combined Events International

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

WOMEN'S HEPATHLON

4 & 5 September 2010

Bib Athlete Club AGE C/fwd

Day 1 Perf Points Cum.RankRank Perf Points Cum. Rank Perf Points Cum. Rank

21 Louise Wood England SEN/U23 3,190 6.07 871 4,061 1 33.97 552 4,613 1 02:23.50 777 5,390 1

31 Jackie Tindal Scotland SEN/U23 3,139 5.47 691 3,830 2 36.46 600 4,430 2 02:27.73 722 5,152 2

22 Jessica Taylor England SEN/U23 3,028 5.58 723 3,751 4 29.21 462 4,213 4 02:23.99 770 4,983 3

23 Serita Shone England SEN/U23 3,127 5.51 703 3,830 2 27.19 424 4,254 3 02:35.01 631 4,885 4

32 Laura McGawn Scotland SEN/U23 2,868 5.15 601 3,469 7 34.98 571 4,040 6 02:20.89 811 4,851 5

52 Emily Parker Guest SEN/U23 2,870 5.77 780 3,650 5 21.55 318 3,968 7 02:19.41 832 4,800 6

29 Tanisha Clayton England A U17 2,978 4.85 519 3,497 6 34.91 570 4,067 5 02:39.35 580 4,647 7

25 Jasmin Dotzek England U20 2,868 4.74 490 3,358 11 34.33 559 3,917 8 02:35.47 626 4,543 8

28 Amy Marchant England U20 2,781 5.12 592 3,373 10 33.18 537 3,910 9 02:41.87 552 4,462 9

26 Emma Buckett England A U20 2,749 5.51 703 3,452 8 26.09 403 3,855 10 02:38.37 592 4,447 10

27 Hannah Lupton England U20 2,704 5.32 648 3,352 12 28.64 451 3,803 11 02:44.22 525 4,328 11

56 Danielle McGifford Guest U17 2,591 5.52 706 3,297 13 24.48 373 3,670 12 02:43.09 538 4,208 12

24 Carla Drew England B SEN/U23 2,848 2,848 16 25.16 385 3,233 15 02:27.55 724 3,957 13

30 Jade Perry England A U17 2,405 4.83 514 2,919 15 35.39 579 3,498 13 03:00.82 358 3,856 14

38 Lora Roberts Wales U17 2,177 4.43 411 2,588 17 26.48 410 2,998 18 02:33.72 647 3,645 15

51 Phyllis Agbo Guest SEN/U23 2,525 6.04 862 3,387 9 3,387 14 DNF 3,387 16

34 Emma Lowry Scotland U20 2,161 4.43 411 2,572 19 15.99 215 2,787 19 02:40.21 570 3,357 17

36 Megan Rogers Wales U20 2,705 4.61 456 3,161 14 3,161 16 3,161 18

33 Helen Morton Scotland SEN/U23 1,927 5.11 589 2,516 20 31.97 514 3,030 17 3,030 19

57 Hanna Dunderdale Guest U17 2,577 2,577 18 2,577 20 2,577 20

Long Jump Javelin 800m
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Home Countries CE International ENG A v ENG B v SCO v WAL v NI

Saturday & Sunday, 4 & 5 September 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

Women's Day 1

U17 Women's 80m Hurdles - Race 1 Wind = -1.9 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 56 Danielle MCGIFFORD Guest U17 11.78 829

2 29 Tanisha CLAYTON England A U17 12.03 795

3 57 Hanna DUNDERDALE Guest U17 12.61 721

4 30 Jade PERRY England A U17 12.94 682

5 38 Lora ROBERTS Wales U17 13.44 626

6

U20 Women's 100m Hurdles - Race 2 Wind = -1.9 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 36 Megan ROGERS Wales U20 15.01 840

2 25 Jasmin DOTZEK England U20 15.29 804

3 26 Emma BUCKETT England A U20 15.35 796

4 28 Amy MARCHANT England U20 15.65 758

5 27 Hannah LUPTON England U20 15.79 740

6 34 Emma LOWRY Scotland U20 18.79 410

Women's 100m Hurdles - Race 3 Wind = -1.7

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 22 Jessica Taylor England SEN/U23 14.95 848

2 32 Laura McGawn Scotland SEN/U23 15.04 836

3 23 Serita Shone England SEN/U23 15.17 819

4 52 Emily Parker Guest SEN/U23 15.21 814

5 33 Helen Morton Scotland SEN/U23 DQ

6

Women's 100m Hurdles - Race 4 Wind = -1.3

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 21 Louise Wood England SEN/U23 13.76 1013

2 51 Phyllis Agbo Guest SEN/U23 14.27 941

3 24 Carla Drew England B SEN/U23 14.57 899

4 31 Jackie Tindal Scotland SEN/U23 14.90 855

5

6

06/09/2010 11:39 Home_Countries_CE_Intl_2010_Stoke_Women (1)/Women's Results Day 1/Page  3 of 13



Home Countries CE International ENG A v ENG B v SCO v WAL v NI

Saturday & Sunday, 4 & 5 September 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

Women's Day 1

U17 Women's 200m - Race 1 Wind = -2.5 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 29 Tanisha Clayton England A U17 26.77 731

2 56 Danielle McGifford Guest U17 26.80 729

3 57 Hanna Dunderdale Guest U17 27.03 709

4 38 Lora Roberts Wales U17 28.42 598

5 30 Jade Perry England A U17 29.11 546

6

U20 Women's 200m - Race 2 Wind= -1.3 m/s

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 36 Megan Rogers Wales U20 25.70 824

2 25 Jasmin Dotzek England U20 26.49 755

3 27 Hannah Lupton England U20 26.78 730

4 26 Emma Buckett England A U20 27.25 691

5 28 Amy Marchant England U20 27.73 652

6 34 Emma Lowry Scotland U20 28.98 556

Women's 200m - Race 3 (U23/Seniors) Wind= -1.0

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 52 Emily Parker Guest SEN/U23 25.80 815

2 32 Laura McGawn Scotland SEN/U23 25.92 804

3 23 Serita Shone England SEN/U23 26.19 781

4 33 Helen Morton Scotland SEN/U23 27.10 704

5 24 Carla Drew England B SEN/U23 27.86 642

6

Women's 200m - Race 4 (U23/Seniors) Wind= -2.1

Posn Bib Athlete Country Perf Points

1 21 Louise Wood England SEN/U23 24.80 905

2 22 Jessica Taylor England SEN/U23 25.56 836

3 51 Phyllis Agbo Guest SEN/U23 25.64 829

4 31 Jackie Tindal Scotland SEN/U23 25.98 799

5

6
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Home Countries CE International
4 & 5 September 2010

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

Women's Heptathlon
Day 2

U20/U17 Women's 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 38 Lora ROBERTS Wales U17 02:33.72 647

2 25 Jasmin DOTZEK England U20 02:35.47 626

3 26 Emma BUCKETT England A U20 02:38.37 592

4 29 Tanisha CLAYTON England A U17 02:39.35 580

5 34 Emma LOWRY Scotland U20 02:40.21 570

6 28 Amy MARCHANT England U20 02:41.87 552

7 56 Danielle MCGIFFORDGuest U17 02:43.09 538

8 27 Hannah LUPTON England U20 02:44.22 525

9 30 Jade Perry England A U17 03:00.82 358

SEN/U23 Women's 800m - Race 2

Lane Bib Athlete Club Perf Points

1 52 Emily PARKER Guest SEN/U23 02:19.41 832

2 32 Laura MCGAWN Scotland SEN/U23 02:20.89 811

3 21 Louise WOOD England SEN/U23 02:23.50 777

4 22 Jessica TAYLOR England SEN/U23 02:23.99 770

5 24 Carla DREW England B SEN/U23 02:27.55 724

6 31 Jackie TINDAL Scotland SEN/U23 02:27.73 722

7 23 Serita SHONE England SEN/U23 02:35.01 631

8 51 Phyllis AGBO Guest SEN/U23 DNF

Print 100mH 



Order No NAME CLUB

1 51 Phyllis AGBO Guest SEN/U23 

2 24 Carla DREW England B SEN/U23 5

3 32 Laura MCGAWN Scotland SEN/U23 14

4 33 Helen MORTON Scotland SEN/U23 8

5 52 Emily PARKER Guest SEN/U23 8

6 23 Serita SHONE England SEN/U23 1

7 22 Jessica TAYLOR England SEN/U23 8

8 31 Jackie TINDAL Scotland SEN/U23 3

9 21 Louise WOOD England SEN/U23 12

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
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R
e
fe

re
e

's
 S

ig
n

a
tu

re

MEETING 

EVENT

VENUE 

1.45 1.48

Home Countries CE Intl

Women's High Jump

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

1.54 1.63

TIME

O O

1.66

Metres

O

XXO

XXX

XXX

O

XXX

O

Metres

O

O

O

O

Metres

O

O

O

O

XXO

XO XO

1.57

XXXO XO

Metres

1.51

O

O

XXO

OO

Metres

1.60

Metres MetresMetres

O

O

O

XXX

O

XO XXX

1.66

1.54

1.60

1.60

1.69

1.69

1.51

1.72

MetresMetres

XXX

Metres

O

1.60

1.63

Best of All

Metres

T
ri
a
ls

 a
t

H
t 
C

le
a
re

d
T

o
ta

l 

F
a
ilu

re
s

Metres

T
o
ta

l

T
ri
a
ls

S
ig

n
a
tu

re
s

Saturday 04/09/2010

J
u

d
g

e
s
' S

ig
n

a
tu

re
s

XXX

DATE 

XO

F
in

a
l

P
o
s
it
io

n
n

O

06/09/2010 11:39 Home_Countries_CE_Intl_2010_Stoke_Women (1)/High J/Page  6 of 13



UK ATHLETICS: HEIGHT CARD - COMBINED EVENTS

Order No NAME CLUB

1 57 Hanna Dunderdale Guest U17 17

2 38 Lora Roberts Wales U17 19

3 30 Jade Perry England A U17 14

4 56 Danielle McGifford Guest U17 14

5 29 Tanisha Clayton England A U17 1

6 36 Megan Rogers Wales U20 17

7 28 Amy Marchant England U20 3

8 34 Emma Lowry Scotland U20 12

9 25 Jasmin Dotzek England U20 11

10 26 Emma Buckett England A U20 5

11 27 Hannah Lupton England U20 5

12

13 29 Tanisha Clayton England A U17 

14 28 Amy Marchant England U20 

15 34 Emma Lowry Scotland U20 

16 25 Jasmin Dotzek England U20 

17 26 Emma Buckett England A U20 

18 27 Hannah Lupton England U20 
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 22 Jessica TAYLOR England SEN/U23 5 5

2 51 Phyllis AGBO Guest SEN/U23 1 1

3 21 Louise WOOD England SEN/U23 7 7

4 32 Laura MCGAWN Scotland SEN/U23 8 8

5 24 Carla DREW England B SEN/U23 12 12

6 33 Helen MORTON Scotland SEN/U23 16 16

7 31 Jackie TINDAL Scotland SEN/U23 3 3

8 52 Emily PARKER Guest SEN/U23 14 14

9 23 Serita SHONE England SEN/U23 2 2

10
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13

14
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25
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 36 Megan Rogers Wales U20 19 19

2 29 Tanisha Clayton England A U17 4 4

3 26 Emma Buckett England A U20 15 15

4 57 Hanna Dunderdale Guest U17 10 10

5 25 Jasmin Dotzek England U20 5 5

6 28 Amy Marchant England U20 9 9

7 30 Jade Perry England A U17 11 11

8 34 Emma Lowry Scotland U20 13 13

9 38 Lora Roberts Wales U17 18 18

10 27 Hannah Lupton England U20 17 17

11 56 Danielle McGifford Guest U17 20 20
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EVENT Women's Shot - Pool B TIME

Northwood Stadium, Stoke

ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING Home Countries CE Intl VENUE 

Metres Metres

9.41

P
o
s
it
io

n
 a

ft
e
r

3
 T

ri
a
ls 4th Trial 5th Trial 6th Trial1st Trial

Metres Metres Metres Metres

2nd Trial 3rd Trial Best of 3

Metres

8.668.44

NP

9.35 9.28

Best of All

9.99

8.80 8.80

R
e
fe

re
e

's
 S

ig
n

a
tu

re

8.66

11.23 11.23

10.28

11.20 11.20

10.54 10.54

10.23

06/09/2010 11:39 Home_Countries_CE_Intl_2010_Stoke_Women (1)/Shot/Page  9 of 13



Order No 09-Sep CLUB

1 21 Louise Wood England SEN/U23 5.70 +1.3 6.07 +3.7 5.62 +1.0 1 1

2 51 Phyllis Agbo Guest SEN/U23 NJ +0.5 NJ +0.2 6.04 +0.8 2 2

3 31 Jackie Tindal Scotland SEN/U23 5.47 +2.1 5.26 +1.8 5.33 +1.0 8 8

4 24 Carla Drew England B SEN/U23 NJ +0.4 NJ +2.2 NJ +1.8

5 22 Jessica Taylor England SEN/U23 5.46 -0.5 5.58 +3.2 5.49 +1.4 4 4

6 32 Laura McGawn Scotland SEN/U23 5.15 -1.0 NJ +2.2 NJ +2.3 10 10

7 23 Serita Shone England SEN/U23 5.51 +0.6 5.47 +2.2 5.51 +1.4 6 6

8 52 Emily Parker Guest SEN/U23 5.74 +2.9 NJ +1.9 5.77 -0.2 3 3

9 33 Helen Morton Scotland SEN/U23 NJ +2.2 5.11 +0.9 4.99 +1.7 12 12
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING 
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Northwood Stadium, StokeVENUE DATE 

Women's Long Jump SEN/U23 TIME
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 26 Emma Buckett England A U20 5.28 +0.7 5.30 +0.3 5.51 +2.9 6 6

2 57 Hanna Dunderdale Guest U17 

3 55 Rebecca Curtis-HarrisGuest U20 

4 38 Lora Roberts Wales U17 4.43 +0.4 4.32 +1.7 4.05 +0.9 17 17

5 25 Jasmin Dotzek England U20 4.74 -0.8 NJ 4.71 +2.2 15 15

6 30 Jade Perry England A U17 4.83 +0.9 4.79 +2.5 4.73 +0.7 14 14

7 34 Emma Lowry Scotland U20 4.29 +1.1 4.34 +1.3 4.43 +1.6 17 17

8 56 Danielle McGifford Guest U17 5.44 +2.2 5.37 +0.7 5.52 -1.0 5 5

9 27 Hannah Lupton England U20 5.16 +0.5 NJ 5.32 +0.4 9 9

10 29 Tanisha Clayton England A U17 4.61 +1.7 4.85 +0.2 4.65 -0.2 13 13

11 28 Amy Marchant England U20 5.08 +1.0 5.12 +3.1 5.05 +0.5 11 11

12 36 Megan Rogers Wales U20 4.61 +0.2 1.53 +1.8 2.52 +0.4 16 16

13 54 Katie Marchant Guest U20 
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 33 Helen Morton Scotland SEN/U23 8 8

2 31 Jackie Tindal Scotland SEN/U23 1 1

3 24 Carla Drew England B SEN/U23 14 14

4 23 Serita Shone England SEN/U23 11 11

5 51 Phyllis Agbo Guest SEN/U23 

6 21 Louise Wood England SEN/U23 6 6

7 32 Laura McGawn Scotland SEN/U23 3 3

8 52 Emily Parker Guest SEN/U23 16 16

9 22 Jessica Taylor England SEN/U23 9 9
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UK ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
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Order No NAME CLUB

1 28 Amy Marchant England U20 7 7

2 56 Danielle McGifford Guest U17 15 15

3 55 Rebecca Curtis-HarrisGuest U20 

4 38 Lora Roberts Wales U17 12 12

5 25 Jasmin Dotzek England U20 5 5

6 30 Jade Perry England A U17 2 2

7 27 Hannah Lupton England U20 10 10

8 57 Hanna Dunderdale Guest U17 

9 34 Emma Lowry Scotland U20 17 17

10 29 Tanisha Clayton England A U17 4 4

11 36 Megan Rogers Wales U20 

12 26 Emma Buckett England A U20 13 13

13 54 Katie Marchant Guest U20 
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ENGLAND ATHLETICS: DISTANCE CARD - COMBINED EVENTS
MEETING Home Countries CE Intl VENUE 
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